
2023 East View Patriots Softball Schedule
Saturday January 28 Cedar Ridge/Temple Scr JV/V East View TBD
Tuesday January 31 Belton Scrimmage JV/V Belton 5/7PM
Friday February 3 Weiss Scrimmage JV/V East View 5/7PM

Tuesday February 7 Glenn Scrimmage JV/V East View 5/7PM
Saturday February 11 Stony Point/Lexington Scr V East View TBD
Tuesday February 14 Salado JV/V Salado 5/7PM
Thurs-Sat      February 16-18 Bryan/College Station Tourn V TBD TBD
Tuesday February 21 Burnet JV/V East View 5/7PM
Thurs-Sat      February 23-25 Dripping Springs Tournament     V TBD TBD
Thurs-Sat March 2-4 EV/Salado/Jarrell Tournament V East View TBD
Tuesday March 7 Elgin* JV/V Elgin 5/7PM
Thurs&Sat       March 9&11 Dripping Springs JV Tourn JV/V Dripping Springs TBD

Friday March 10 Cedar Creek* JV/V East View 5/7PM
Monday March 13 Bastrop*^ JV/V Bastrop 11AM/1PM
Tuesday March 14 Pflugerville*^ JV/V East View 11AM/1PM
Tuesday March 21 Hendrickson* JV/V Hendrickson 5/7PM

Thurs&Sat       March 23&25         LISD JV Tournament JV TBD TBD
Friday March 24 Georgetown* JV/V Georgetown 5/7PM
Tuesday March 28 Connally*! JV/V East View          5/7PM
Friday March 31 Elgin*                      JV/V East View 5/7PM
Tuesday April 4 Cedar Creek* JV/V Cedar Creek 5/7PM
Thursday April 6 Bastrop*$ JV/V East View 5/7PM
Tuesday April 11 Pflugerville* JV/V Pflugerville 5/7PM
Friday April 14 Hendrickson*# JV/V East View 5/7PM

Tuesday April 18 Georgetown* JV/V East View 5/7PM
Friday April 21 Connally* JV/V Connally 5/7PM

Head Coach: Kari Wright * District
Asst Coaches: Shane Moses, Adam Lichtenstein ^ Spring Break
Volunteer Asst: Kyle Sanford ! EVSB Futures Night
Principal: Alfonso Longoria $ Teacher/Admin Appreciation
Athletic Director: Jason Dean # Senior Night
Athletic Coordinator: Michael Wall
Girl Athletic Coordinator: Emily Durell


